
 

THURSDAY ADORATION 
 

HOUR NAME EMAIL PHONE 
9-10am Bill Voisard buckeyebillandpat@aol.com  740.972.2457 
 Cathy Snyder Cas409@gmail.com 614.332.2056 
 Kathy & Ed Price Kmprc4@yahoo.com 614.506.7201 
 Jane Close tnclose@hotmail.com 614.530.5324 
 Toni Brehm Tonettes916@gmail.com 614.268.6269 
    
10-11am Anne & Truman Allison tall6500@sbcglobal.net 614.430.3159 
 Joann Pelino Joannp2405@gmail.com 614.267.2405 
 Sarah Vroman Sarah.Vroman2272019@gmail.com 614.406.7924 
    
11am-noon Diane Cenci-Krause Dck1rdh@gmail.com 614.296.6985 
 Steve Eckman seckman@columbusdictating.com 614.565.5774 
    
    
Noon-1pm    
 Erin Leary jeffersonsauce@yahoo.com 614.623.7917 
 Bob Brehm Bbrehm5859@gmail.com 614.270.1125 
    
    
1-2pm Mike & Marian Wren Codi226@gmail.com  614.271.6291 
 Dan & Carol Keene Keene9@gmail.com 614.256.7340 
 Debra Long debbama@yahoo.com 614.302.2526 
    
    
2-3pm Jodi Marmion   773.919.1805 
 Marc DeFourny md4ny@mindspring.com 614.203.1557 
 Sheila Price sheilagprice@yahoo.com 6147467853 
    
    
3-4pm Rick J. Pisauro Rpisauro49@gmail.com 614.323.5737 
 Rita O’Brien  614.888.8535 
 Gianna Miner Gianna43229@yahoo.com 614.776.4701 
 Mark & Laura Bach Bachfamily1980@gmail.com 614.596.5139 
    
    
4-5pm Sandy Bowen Mitzy032@gmail.com 614.267.3461 
 Nick Malagreca njmalagreca@gmail.com 614.596.6425 
 Barbara Fischer befischer55@gmail.com 614.888.2342 
    
    
5-6pm Pat Kearns kearnspatricia@yahoo.com 614.288.7635 
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 Cita Tecson ambermica@hotmail.com 614.905.8577 
 Chuck Ortlieb chuckortlieb@yahoo.com 614.267.0749 
    
    
6-7pm    
 Cedric Terence Nchinda Nchindacedt9@gmail.com 240.389.8187 
 Missy Ellis missy@missy-ellis.com 614.296.5489 
 Sr. Zephrina   
 Sr. Riya   
 Dorothy Sunderland dsunderland@columbus.rr.com 614.885.7347 
 Frida Gillespie Frida.c.rodriguez@gmail.com 832.724.4190 
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